Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Jordan Auker (NON)

Contest Name

COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Total Votes
562

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Precinct
BYRON 4
BYRON 1
BYRON 3
BYRON 2
ROCKVALE 2
ROCKVALE 1
MARION 2
LEAF RIVER

Total Votes
142

106

103

97

44

35

34

1

Vote %
24.76

Vote %
254
23.14
24.07
24.56
25.88
25.74
28.81
16.67

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

